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Annual Shop Inspection Schedule

(By Building Number)

TEXAS A&M

UNIVERSITY

| Bldg # | Bldg Name | Month Due
7 Maintenance Machine Shed November
39 Aguaculture Main Lab & Office August
43 Field Lab Maintenance April
45 Field Lab West April
50 Field Lab Equipment Shed April
51 Field Shop April
181 Equine Initiative Equipment Shed August
270 ETED Febuary
275 Liberal Arts & Humanities Bldg October
279 Texas Forestry Service Head April
315 Pump Maintenance Building March
325 CVE Lab Building July
348 Pump Maintenance Building January
353 H. R. Bright Building March
359 Langford B July
367 Kyle Field July
376 New Chemistry Febuary
378 Southside Parking Garage December
386 Jack E. Brown November
387 Richardson Peteroleum Engineer April
391 Engineering/Physics Lab June
398 Langford Architecture Bldg A July
432 Old Architecture July
434 Cyclotron April
438 Harrington Lab May
446 University Center (Rudder Tower & Theater June
449 Biological Science Building We October
450 Duncan Dining Hall October
454 MSC April
477 Anthropology July
483 Mechanical Engineering December
490 Halbouty Geosciences August
496 Utilities Central Office June
499 Engineering Innovation Center July
514 Munnerlyn Building October
518 Zachry Engineering May
519 Moore Communications Center June
520 Beutel Health Center April
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Bldg #
635

682

754

756

816

829

862

880

956

958

969

970

991

1002
1003
1011
1027
1029
1030
1034
1065
1066
1091
1140
1156
1165
1168
1183
1206
1218
1242
1243
1244
1245
1246
1269
1299
1363
1502
1513
1540
1550
1554
1556
1560
1567

Bldg Name
Grounds Maintenance Equipment
Wisenbaker Engineering Researc
Easterwood Shops & Storage
Easterwood Hanger
Main Pump Station
Grounds Maintenance Office/Sho
Entomology Equipment Shed
Vivarium |
Soil & Crop Sciences Greenhous
Transportation Center
Bus Operations
Physical Plant (AM5 & GMA)
VMP Shop
Farm Service Garage #2
Farm Service Shop
Horticulure Garage & Implement
Nursery Floral Field Lab
Agronomy Implement Storage
Agricultural Eng. Res. Shop
Power Machinery & Farm Mech
Forage Field Lab
Breeding Field Lab
Albritton Hanger
89 Extinguisher Refill Building
Physical Plant Administration
Hazardous Waste Storage
CUSE-Shop & Storage
Range Science Headquarters
Equipment Storage
Refuse Collection Maintenance
Utilities Water Operations Bldg F&B Storage
Plumbing Fabrication Shop
Distribution Plumbing Storage
Cable Wire Storage Bldg.
Generator Storage Bldg
Low Speed Wind Tunnel Shop
Turbo Machine Lab
86 - FTS Maintenance Shop - ESTI
Soil & Crop/Entomology
Southern Crop Improvement Faci
Phy Ed Activity Program Bldg
Pat Olsen Baseball Field
Reed Arena
Intramural Support Building
Student Recreation Center SRC
Softball Office & Dressing Rooms
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Month Due
April
January
January
May
April
April
July
December
Febuary
December
December
August
June
Febuary
Febuary
October
October
December
August
November
September
September
May
June
May
Febuary
May
January
Febuary
April
April
June
June
June
June
August
May
April
June
May
September
March
December
August
July
January
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Bldg# |
1569
1601
1604
1610
1611
2929
3050
3054
3400
4004
4011
4634
6030
6502
6884
7007
7030
7041
7042
7043
7044
7045
7046
7063
7090
7092
7093
7096
7180
7240
8000
8236
8525

Bldg Name
Mitchell Tennis Center Ticket Booth
Ocean Drilling Facility
Offshore Technology
Coastal Engineering
Giesecke Engineering Research Building
USAR Gateway Facility
GERG
GERG Warehouse
University Services
Beef Cattle Center
Beed Cattle - Diet Prep
Foundation Seed Building
Electric Power Training & Safe
Energy Systems Lab
Honey Bee
Architecture Ranch
Riverside-Rainfall Sim.
USDA
USDA
USDA
USDA
USDA
Flight Mechanics Lab
Nautical Archeology
TTI Proving Ground
TTI Proving Ground
Research & Space Tech
Env. & Emissions (EERF)
Food Protein
TEEX Copy Center
TEEX ITSI Garage & Office
Instructional Materials Servic
Food Protein R&D Center
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Month Due
January
September
January
November
May
November
August
August
April
May
May
October
July
Febuary
August
October
October
May
May
May
May
May
September
May
November
July
November
April
August
September
November
December
August
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